
Cornwall MB v Essex MB 2-10 05/03/2011 18:23:56 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 55 55 60 85 98 4 421 1
43 100 60 45 60 23 30 40 10024 1
100 44 60 41 45 21115 1

3.40

*
19

80

Tyrone
Stephen
COR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 57 125 95 85 74 0 20 203 24 1
60 95 100 60 70 42 34 40 401 22 1
140 140 41 100 60 20 203 18 3

6.05

*

*
23

48

Shaun
Walsh
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 100 40 52 32 45 18718 1
45 60 60 59 30 85 122 0 4024 1
85 85 43 60 58 45 11 11421

2.22

*

*
18

44

Alek
Gill
COR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 140 60 100 60 56 563 18 2
100 55 26 81 25 26 100 38 50 503 27 2
45 43 95 100 41 137 40 402 20 2

6.77

*
23

12

Paul
Marsh
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

65 85 84 60 44 82 41 4021
60 60 60 60 60 135 48 1821 1
45 43 55 40 60 85 100 33 4024 1

2.35

*
21

29

Malcolm
Johns
COR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 81 100 40 100 80 20 20 201 22 2
60 85 100 100 40 60 56 562 20 2
60 60 80 100 60 85 36 10 10 103 27 1

5.00

*

*
21

78

Alan
Collins
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 45 60 140 100 56 562 17 3
100 83 100 60 45 47 6618 2
81 100 100 100 67 53 532 17 3
60 60 100 30 50 60 100 4121 2
60 45 60 140 45 15115 1

11.80

*

*
25

53

Jeremy
Towsey
COR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 100 100 57 8415 3
11 60 100 100 95 79 56 563 21 2
100 85 100 180 18 1815 3+1
59 60 140 41 40 100 57 4 41 22 2
100 99 100 100 102 1023 15 4

15.22

*
27

31

Phillip
Halls
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 30 76 100 80 40 16 74 4024 1
45 81 60 55 80 140 40 401 19 1
40 43 55 125 95 14315 1
40 43 60 85 40 85 60 88 883 24
100 85 140 121 37 9 0 1 824 3

7.26

*
21

83

Kevin
Dunstan
COR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 100 100 60 60 97 34 0 20 203 27 2
100 125 140 38 86 6 618 3
60 100 70 100 97 74 742 17 2
100 45 60 60 60 41 45 9021 1
100 100 28 125 38 43 42 0 25 253 27 3

11.90

*

*
21

90

Martin
Compton
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 60 100 24 100 41 56 20 203 24 3
100 40 42 60 59 41 15918 1
60 81 60 100 60 100 5 35 352 23 2
60 40 100 80 60 65 96 963 21 1

7.00

*

*
21

45

Steve
Pascoe
COR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6

X
Sets

1

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 100 60 71 59 60 90 2021 1
100 83 45 140 117 0 16 161 19 3
60 41 100 85 25 55 110 2521 2
85 100 45 80 133 22 18 1821 2

9.00

*
23

67

Paul
Walker
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5
X

6 Sets
5
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 40 22 60 99 40 42 5821 1
100 135 59 137 30 40 401 16 3
180 81 60 41 115 16 6 0 224 2+1
85 85 100 59 45 82 4518 1

9.07

*
24

04

Lance
Beckerleg
COR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

45 60 125 85 94 49 27 16 161 22 1
100 85 85 100 45 8615 2
180 123 55 41 86 8 4 2 2 23 27 2+1
140 60 30 95 140 36 362 17 2

9.08

*

*
23

68

Mark
Landers
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 22 85 26 140 92 45 8 224 1
125 100 41 43 60 60 7218 2
100 60 60 43 55 100 8318 2

5.65

*

*
22

43

David
Harris
COR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 140 100 81 45 46 28 20 202 23 2
60 81 100 135 84 21 20 202 20 2
180 45 140 43 75 18 182 17 2+1

7.95

*
25

05

Michael
McCombe
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

78 41 45 83 60 19415
41 140 60 180 40 30 1018 2+1
180 43 99 59 100 2015 2+1

6.00

*
26

65

Robert
Ruberry
COR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 100 60 100 105 36 363 18 4
100 100 59 140 82 20 203 18 3
100 60 100 83 100 58 583 18 3

10.45

*

*
27

83

Gary
Phipps
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 100 41 22 26 60 21118 1
85 140 43 177 46 10 101 16 2
140 24 81 140 23 33 50 1021 2
60 100 41 140 100 20 40 403 21 3
100 26 81 100 41 45 90 0 16 227 2

12.37

*

*
22

16

Terry
Mills
COR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 60 60 80 97 64 643 18 1
81 45 58 60 100 60 9718 1
60 40 60 55 140 100 46 462 20 2
100 100 60 100 60 36 13 3221 3
41 45 140 100 60 32 38 29 16 161 25 2

10.20

*
23

29

Andy
Kateley
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 60 60 100 81 20 202 17 2+1
100 100 140 97 32 32 322 17 3
59 140 140 130 32 323 15 3

10.30

*
30

67

William
Mann
COR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 140 55 85 49 60 5218 1
140 100 60 59 60 8215 2
41 100 121 134 53 5215 3

7.35

*

*
27

44

Coen
Wiekamp
ESS

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 58 60 61 60 70 3221 1
134 46 97 41 87 9615 1
78 58 60 60 96 57 9218

2.34

*

*
23

76

Paul
Cook
COR

RUNNING SCORE
7 8 9 10 11

X
12 Sets

2
 OP:  Cornwall MB - William Mann 30.67 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 60 66 140 59 85 55 552 20 1
95 60 83 24 125 114 1143 18 2
140 100 95 45 96 25 253 18 2

6.19

*
26

84

Wayne
Gleed
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8
X

9
X

10
X

11 12
X

Sets
10

 OP:  Essex MB - Gary Phipps 27.83 * 
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Cornwall MB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Tyrone Stephen L 0 3 19.80 3.40 1188 60 2 1 0 3+0
Alek Gill L 0 3 18.44 2.22 1162 63 2 0 0 2+0
Malcolm Johns L 0 3 21.29 2.35 1405 66 2 0 0 2+0
Jeremy Towsey L 2 3 25.53 11.80 2247 88 9 2 0 11+0
Kevin Dunstan L 2 3 21.83 7.26 2314 106 4 2 0 6+0
Steve Pascoe W 3 1 21.45 7.00 1845 86 7 0 0 7+0
Lance Beckerleg L 1 3 24.04 9.07 1899 79 5 1 1 7+1
David Harris L 0 3 22.43 5.65 1346 60 4 1 0 5+0
Robert Ruberry L 0 3 26.65 6.00 1279 48 1 1 2 4+2
Terry Mills L 2 3 22.16 12.37 2282 103 5 5 0 10+0
William Mann W 3 0 30.67 10.30 1503 49 4 3 1 8+1
Paul Cook L 0 3 23.76 2.34 1283 54 2 0 0 2+0
TOTALS L 13 31 22.92 - 19753 862 47 16 4 67+4

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Essex MB

Shaun Walsh W 3 0 23.48 6.05 1503 64 3 2 0 5+0
Paul Marsh W 3 0 23.12 6.77 1503 65 5 1 0 6+0
Alan Collins W 3 0 21.78 5.00 1503 69 5 0 0 5+0
Phillip Halls W 3 2 27.31 15.22 2403 88 12 1 1 14+1
Martin Compton W 3 2 21.90 11.90 2409 110 10 1 0 11+0
Paul Walker L 1 3 23.67 9.00 1941 82 7 1 0 8+0
Mark Landers W 3 1 23.68 9.08 1918 81 4 2 1 7+1
Michael McCombe W 3 0 25.05 7.95 1503 60 3 2 1 6+1
Gary Phipps W 3 0 27.83 10.45 1503 54 9 1 0 10+0
Andy Kateley W 3 2 23.29 10.20 2376 102 6 3 0 9+0
Coen Wiekamp L 0 3 27.44 7.35 1317 48 4 2 0 6+0
Wayne Gleed W 3 0 26.84 6.19 1503 56 3 2 0 5+0
TOTALS W 31 13 24.33 - 21382 879 71 18 3 92+3
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